
Statement #

1

2

3

4

Statement Due Date

1/19/2007

2/09/2007

3/19/2007

7/16/2007

Disclosure Period

1/12/2006 - 1/15/2007

1/16/2007 - 2/05/2007

2/06/2007 - 3/15/2007

3/16/2007 - 7/12/2007

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT DEADLINES

LIMITS & REQUIREMENTS

Contribution Limits*

$1,375

Spending Limits†

$150,000

THRESHOLD‡

Minimum Funds Raised

$5,000

# of Contributors

75

*   Both monetary and “in-kind” contributions of goods and services are subject to these limits. Contributions from 
corporations, including, but not limited to, professional corporations (“P.C.’s”) are prohibited. Program participants 
are also prohibited from accepting contributions from political committees that are not registered with the Campaign 
Finance Board.

The candidate may contribute up to three time the applicable contribution limit to his or her campaign.

†  Certain spending, such as the costs of compliance with the Program’s requirements, is “exempt” from these limits. 
In addition, if a participant runs against a well-financed non-participant, the spending limit for that election may be lifted.

‡  Candidates must meet this two-part threshold, abide by the Program’s requirements, and face opposition on 
the ballot to qualify for public financing. Only the first $125 of a contribution counts towards meeting dollar
amount threshold.

The number of contributors must be district residents.
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