

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT DEADLINES

Statement #	Statement Due Date	Disclosure Period
1	1/19/2007	1/12/2006 - 1/15/2007
2	2/09/2007	1/16/2007 - 2/05/2007
3	3/19/2007	2/06/2007 - 3/15/2007
4	7/16/2007	3/16/2007 - 7/12/2007

LIMITS & REQUIREMENTS	THRESHOLD [‡]
Contribution Limits [*]	Minimum Funds Raised
\$1,375	\$5,000
Spending Limits [†]	# of Contributors
\$150,000	75

* Both monetary and "in-kind" contributions of goods and services are subject to these limits. Contributions from corporations, including, but not limited to, professional corporations ("P.C.'s") are prohibited. Program participants are also prohibited from accepting contributions from political committees that are not registered with the Campaign Finance Board.

The candidate may contribute up to three time the applicable contribution limit to his or her campaign.

- + Certain spending, such as the costs of compliance with the Program's requirements, is "exempt" from these limits. In addition, if a participant runs against a well-financed non-participant, the spending limit for that election may be lifted.
- ‡ Candidates must meet this two-part threshold, abide by the Program's requirements, and face opposition on the ballot to qualify for public financing. Only the first \$125 of a contribution counts towards meeting dollar amount threshold.

The number of contributors must be district residents.